Industrial GbE PoE Switch
The hardened Layer 2 managed PoE switch IGS-2408SM-24PH supports up to 24 PoE+/PSE ports to meet the stringent
requirements of centralized and mission-critical applications, features 8 100/1000Mbps SFP slots and 24 Gigabit UTP ports,
supports IEEE 802.3af/IEEE 802.3at standards, each port provides up to 30 watt power output for connecting heavy industrial PoE
equipment, fanless design and isolated redundancy DC power supplies are ideal solutions for smart city, surveillance, intelligent traffic
control systems and production automation applications.
▪ Maximum up to 24x IEEE 802.3af / 802.3at PoE+ output, 30W per port, 400W PoE power budget in total
▪ Redundant dual input power 48VDC (44~57VDC)

 Industrial SFP Transceiver
Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
ISFP-M9000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-SR MM, 300meter, wave length 850nm LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S9010-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GBase-LR SM, 10km, 1310nm, 6.4dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
 Industrial Power Supply
NDR-480-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 480W, -20 ~ 70°C
Dimensions
Rear View